
Program:

Poperty Name: Zip Code:
City: State:
Address: 
Contact:
Phone:
Email:

Cooling: Heating:
Water Heater:

Quantity

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone:

Contact Email:

Payment Address:

City:

State:

Customer:

Contractor:

EPE Representative:

Date Signed:

45-day Reservation deadline:

Revised 02/07/2023

Incentive

# of Apartments:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

   Project Information

Incentive reservations may be limited by measure type, such as evaporative coolers (i.e., 10 units per MF 
complex), heat pump water heaters, smart thermostats, envelope measures.

2023 EPE RESIDENTIAL & INCOME QUALIFIED EE PROGRAMS 

By signing below, I acknowledge: (1) the authorization of the incentive to the payee named above in payment

information; (2) that this project would not have been accomplished or would have been completed with

less efficient equipment without the incentive provided by these programs; (3) that the information 

provided by me in this application is accurate to the best of my knowledge; (4) that if contacted concerning

Payment Information

$0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

Zip Code:

KW Savings
0.0000

TOTAL

0.0000
0.0000

Step 3: Provide payment information and sign form

KWh Savings

0.0000
0.0000

Measures

this project, I agree to allow access to my property to inspect the equipment; (5) that EPE assumes no 

liability relating to the equipment installed, its installion, or its performance.

Payment Release & Acknowledgement

List only projects to be completed within the 45 day reservation period

Multi Family Reservation Form

Step 1: Provide property and contact information to schedule assessment

Step 2: To be filled out by CLEAResult after the assessment is completed

Property Details


